Plan

Base Benefit
Employee only
Employee + Family

Mid-Plan
Employee only
Employee + Family

Buy Up
Employee only
Employee + Family

Delta Dental
Dental Insurance

FY26

Total Cost Employer Portion

$29.08
$69.25

$33.39
$79.50

$36.89
$94.36

$29.08
$29.08

$29.08
$29.08

$29.08
$29.08

Employee Portion

$0.00
$40.17

$4.31
$50.42

$7.81
$65.28



